CLE INDIA PAVILION 23 EXHIBITING COMPANIES

m Name of the Company m Booth No Category

10

11

12

3D Creation

Alig Tannery

Ahmad International

Apex Exports

Apex International

Ayman Tanning Company Pvt Ltd
Beauty Wear

Bharat Enterprises

Calico Trends

Gupta H C Overseas (I) P Ltd
IMZA Scm

Kundra International
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Delhi
Kanpur
Kanpur

Delhi

Delhi
Kolkata

Delhi

New Delhi
Kanpur
Agra
Chennai

Agra

LAS VEGAS, USA

61910

91604a - 91605a

91705

61906

61907

61909

61908

62012

91604

91605-606-607

91706

91704

Accessories/
Garments

Footwear

Footwear

Garments

Garments

Accessories

Garments

Accessories/
Garments

Footwear

Footwear

Footwear

Footwear




14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

I T S T

Agra 91806 - 91807 Footwear
Chennai 91707 Footwear
Agra 91805 Footwear
Chennai 91703 Footwear

New Delhi 91803 Footwear
Agra 91804 Footwear

Jalandhar 91603a Footwear
Kolkata 61911 Accessories
Kanpur 61904 - 05 Accessories/
Kanpur 91603 Footwear
Kolkata 33200 Accessories
INDIA 61912

24

Manufex (India)

N M Zackriah & co
Nuova Shoes
Pond's Exports Ltd
Pyramid Exports
Sachdeva Overseas

Sakay Overseas

Springfield Leather Pvt Ltd

Super Tannery Ltd

Torpedo Shoes P Ltd

Torero Corporation Pvt. Ltd.

Council for Leather Exports
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3D CREATION Booth No. : 61910

Contact Executive :
Mr. Harjit Singh

Contact Details :

# 736-D, Place City — 2, Sector — 37, Gurgaon, Haryana
Tel 1 +91 124 4084696
E mail : harjitshingh@3dcreation.in

Annual Production Capacity :
75000 Pieces

Countries to Which Exported :
UK, USA, Germany, ltaly etc

Products to be Displayed :
Leather Garments and Leather Goods

Brief History :

The world has changed to fast growing diversified apparel markets due to Globalization and made to follow effective route for smooth and simpler
business procedures.

3D Creation was established in 2007 as an exporter of various Leather Garments & Accessories. We have been successfully exporting our
leather goods to our European Customers, Italian Customers and some more to tune of 8000-10000 pcs per month as per their time schedule,
keeping our consistency in quality at a very competitive prices & maximum customer satisfaction thereby getting repeated orders.
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(ALIG TANNERY Booth No. : 91604a - 91605a

Contact Executive :
Dr. S. Ahsan

Contact Details :
# 11/27-B, Gwaltoli, Kanpur - 208001

Tel 1+ 91512 2461591/2461244
Fax 1 +91 512 2462108/2461238
E mail :info@aligtannery.com

Website : www.aligtannery.com

Factory Address :
126, Igbal Street, Jajmau, Kanpur - 10

Annual Production Capacity :
Footwear — 2,00,000 Pairs Per Month

Countries to Which Exported :
The Netherlands, UK, UAE and Japan

Products to be Displayed :
Footwear (Ladies and Gents Fashion Shoes)

Brief History :

Alig Tannery is a Tanner and Exporter of Finished Leather, Shoe Upper and Footwear. The unit started with the aim to export the Goods. It is
having its office at 11/27-B, Gwaltoli, Kanpur. The Alig Tannery is having its factory at Banthar (Unnao) and Jajmau (Kanpur). Now Alig Tannery
is exporting its goods to China, Malaysia, Thailand, Japan and other Countries with full satisfaction of Buyers. The Alig Tannery has following
infra structure :

1. Tannery Unit- From Raw to Finished Leather for Shoe, Bag and Sofa Industries. 2. Shoe Upper Unit: The Unit is making industrial shoe
upper for exports. 3. Shoe Unit: The unit is equipped to make the shoe for ladies and gents.. Alig Tannery promoters are from well known family
of leather industry and working hard for development of unit. It has own laboratory and development centre where we control the quality and
develop new product. Alig Tannery is accredited as 1ISO 9001:2008 for quality control and management.
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AHMAD INTERNATIONAL Booth No. : 91705

Contact Executives
Mr. Salik lkhlaq

Contact Details

Indian Tanning Industries Compound

# 150 Feet Road, Jajmau, Kanpur-208 010
Tel 1 +91 900577733 / 0512-2461188
E mail : salik@ahmadintl.com

Website : www.ahmadintl.com

Annual Production Capacity
Footwear 3,50,000 to 4,00,000 Pairs

Countries to which exported
Italy, Germany & U.K.

Products to be displayed
Footwear

Brief History
Group of company Indian Tanning Industries
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APEX EXPORTS Booth No. : 61906

Contact Executive :
Mr. Priyanka Vaish

Contact Details :
# C 31, Sector 65, Noida 2001301, UP, India

Tel : 9810797162
E mail : priyankavaish101@yahoo.com
Factory Address :

C 31, Sector 65, Noida 201301, Up, India

Annual Production Capacity :
Leather Garments -100000 Pieces

Countries to Which Exported :
Europe & USA

Products to be Displayed :
Leather Garments

Brief History :

Incorporated in 2015 Apex Exports is a quality manufacturer and exporter of leather garments. Having a long and extensive experience in the
trade of leather the company has been exporting leather products to customers in countries like the U.S.A., U.K., ltaly and . Apex Exports is
presently making all kinds of garments like Leather jackets, Leather dresses, Leather skirts & Leather trousers for men and women along with
other fashion accessories like leather bags innovated through unique ideas.

Apex believes in - dedication, discipline, honesty and most importantly principles.
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APEX INTERNATIONAL Booth No. : 61907

Contact Executive :
Mr. Ankur Vaish

Contact Details :

C31, Sector 65, Noida 201301, UP, India
Tel : +91 9810071214

E mail : ankurvaish101@yahoo.com
Website : www.apexleathers.com

Annual Production Capacity :
Garments 1,20,000 Pieces

Countries to Which Exported :
Italy, France, UK, USA, Taiwan, China etc,

Products to be Displayed :
Leather Garments

Brief History :

Incorporated in 1998 Apex International is a quality manufacturer and exporter of leather garments. Having a long and extensive experience in
the trade of leather the company has been exporting leather products to customers in countries like the U.S.A., U.K,, ltaly and . Apex International
is presently making all kinds of garments like Leather jackets, Leather dresses, Leather skirts & Leather trousers for men and women along with
other fashion accessories like leather bags innovated through unique ideas.

Apex believes in - dedication, discipline, honesty and most importantly principles.
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AYMAN TANNING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED Booth No. : 61909

Contact Executive :
Mr. Sharib Ahmed

Contact Details :
# 36, Topsia Road, Uttar Panchanogram, Kolkata-700039, West Bengal, India

Tel 1 +91 33 2345 5450 / 2345-5451
Fax No : +91 33 2345-5449
E mail : info@ayman.in, office@ayman.in

Annual Production Capacity :

Handbags-1,50,000 Pieces
Wallets & Small Leather Goods-4,00,000 Pieces

Countries to Which Exported :
Italy, Poland, France, Germany, UK etc.,

Products to be Displayed :
Leather Handbags, Wallets, Purses, Card Holders, Small Leather Goods

Brief History :

Established as a proprietor ship firm “AYMAN TANNING CORPORATION” in the year 2005 and then transformed as a Private Limited Company
in year 2009. Over the years our company has established itself as a leading manufacturer , supplier , exporter of leather handbags and small
leather goods for both men and women. The company has the requisite infra structure in place to produce high quality products of international
standard. We are a SA 8000: 2008 and SEDEX ETI compliant company having cleared successive audit by TUV RHINELAND. The production
team and design consultant offers invaluable inputs to meet the specification of customer design and price target. We have also implemented
a customized ERP system which help us in managing our resources well and consolidate our business.
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BEAUTYWEARS Booth No. : 61908

Contact Executive :
Mr. Inder Arora

Contact Details :
# 124, Udyog Vihar, Ph-1, Gurgaon, Haryana-122016

Tel 1 +91 124 4898400
FaxNo : +91 124 4898401
E mail : inder@beautywears.com .

Annual Production Capacity :
Leather Garments & Goods -150000 Pieces

Countries to Which Exported :
Germany, France, UK, Denmark etc

Products to be Displayed :
Leather Garments & Goods

Brief History :

The leather garments manufacture was launched in 1990 under the Mr. Inder Arora. A name to reckon with past 22 years in the international
markets. Smriti Apparels, engaged in production and export of leather and allied products has consistently grown over the years and been able to
penetrate the highly competitive and quality conscious international market because of its innovative creations and the effective implementation
of quality management systems. Inspiration and quality is the backbone of our operations. The team at Smriti Apprales is always inspired to
create / evolve new concepts/ ideas and transform these ideas into exotic works of art and fashion. The fountain head of all such inspirations
is the extensive research carried out on the remote areas of India. The company aims for the high to medium end market with an outstanding
range of fashionable effects and easy care finishes. We at Smriti apparels hae our focus on increasing the quality and consistency of our product.
The process control systems and constant quality checks ensure that all products leaving have a stamp of “Quality Assurance” and are as per
international standards.
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BHARAT ENTERPRISES Booth No. : 62012

‘\‘

Contact Executive : . _,Q
Mr. Vikram Singh Bisht

)

Contact Details :

Plot No. 189, Udyog Vihar, Phase-1, Gurgaon- 122016
Haryana (India)

Tele 1 +91 124 4992600- 700

Fax 1 +91 124 4004758

E-mail : bharatuv@airtelmail.in

Website : www.bharatenterprises.net

Annual Production Capacity :
Leather Garments and Leather Accessories - 40,000 Pices

Countries to Which Exported :
France, U.K., U.S.A., Spain, Germany

Products to be Displayed :
Leather Garments and Leather Accessories

Brief History :

Bharat Group is one of the leading wholesaler and manufacturer of different types of Finished Leathers, Leather Garments, and Leather
Footwear & Leather Accessories since 1950 in India. The Group consists of Bharat Enterprises, the leading manufacturer and exporter of
leather garments and accessories and Bharat Expo for the manufacturing & export of footwear. We are manufacturing and supplying leather to
the leading manufacturers for producing products like shoes, garments, bags, gloves and accessories across the globe. We are the pioneers in
India for leather washing & treatments. We have also developed our in-house expertise in developing new finishes in leather for the market in a
continuous process. Our association with the Italian technicians for development of the new finishes in various kinds of leather skins time to time
gives us an edge in providing quality leathers to manufacturers.
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CALICO TRENDS Booth No. : 91604

Contact Executives
Mr. Rehan Ajmal

Contact Details
# 60-A, Jajmau, Kanpur 208010

Tel : 491 515 2824350
Fax : 491 515 2823531
E mail :info@calicoindia.com

Website : www.calicoindia.com

Factory Address :
B58-B59, Leather Technology Park, Banthar, Unnao 209801

Annual Production Capacity
Leather Footwear 1.5 Million Pairs

Countries to which exported
France, Spain, Italy, Canada, US etc.

Products to be displayed

Leather Footwear on PU Injection,
Cemented, Ideal & Opanka Construction

Brief History

CALICO is one of the leading Manufacturer and Exporter of finished leather and footwear from India. It is a family owned Company which started
its first tannery in 1960. Gaining expertise in finishing leather, the group diversified into finished products and now possess 8 product specialized
manufacturing facilities. The Annual production is 1.5 Million pairs footwear and 25 Million sqft finished leather. The units are well equipped with
modern machines like CAD/CAM Water Cutter jet, Automatic computer aided sewing machine, Desma 24 station PU injection machines. The
unit is ISO 9001 and SA 8000 certified. The company exports it's goods to 28 countries and twice got the Best Growth Award from Council of
Leather Exports, India.
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GUPTA H.C.OVERSEAS (l) PVT LTD

Contact Executive :
Mr. Gopal Gupta & Mr. Abhay Gupta

Contact Details :

425, Near Tube well colony, Bye Pass Road, Agra 282007 (India)
Tel : + 915624017900

Fax : + 91562 2600300

E mail : info@guptaoverseas.com

Website : www.guptaoverseas.com

Factory Address :
C-11, EPIP, Shastripuram, Agra — 282007 (India)

Annual Production Capacity :
Footwear 1.80 Million Pairs

Countries to Which Exported :
Europe, U.K., U.S.A., Australia, Japan & South Africa

Products to be Displayed :
High Fashion Ladies Leather Footwear

Brief History :

Booth No. : 91605-606-607

s J—'}'ﬁ- ’
-

» 27 Years of experience « Manufacturers and Exporters of high fashion ladies leather footwear < supply to renowned brands. « Design
development by group of designers from Italy, Spain & France < in house lItalian technicians to supervise the quality checking at every stage of
production. * Two units equipped with ultra modern manufacturing facility having total capacity of 8000 pair per day. « Highest export in the region
for the last 7 years. « Experienced research & development department (Recognized by Department of Scientific & Industrial Research, Ministry
of Science & Technology, Govt. of India) < in house training institute aimed to providing employment and skill to people of village settlement &
bpl category « only unit in the region equipped with 100 kw solar power generating system, saving 80,000 kg Co, emission every year.
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IMZA SCM Booth No. : 91706

Contact Executive :
Mr. K.Mohammed Imran

Contact Details :

F- 4 1st Floor,Jasmingarden 62, Alagappa Road,
Pursaiwakkam, Chennai - 600084

LR

i

T W

Tel : +91 44 42601051/ 9994942351 / 9443742351
FaxNo : +9144 42601051

E mail : imran@imzascm.com

Factory Address :

No.7 Thiruvallur Street Sanrorkuppam, Ambur — 635802

Annual Production Capacity :
Footwear 7,00,000 Pairs

Countries to Which Exported :
Germany , Italy , France , Spain , Czech Republic , UAE etc.,

Products to be Displayed :
Mens Shoes & Boots

Brief History :

Imza scm with its alliance factories, is a tool where we can develop from design inception till the shipment reach the final customer in correct
specification and time. Imza scm help in total coordination, development of materials, leather and material direction for the season and delivery
follow up. This operation is controlled by another partner of the firm with similar experience. The shoe factories around 8 with whom we are
working each with specialisation like cement, Bologna, Stitchdown, Sancrispino, Strobel, California, Moccasin, Seam stitched and turn and
Weltschoen. The factories differently make men’s, ladies and children. With most type of leather in vast ranges in cow, buff, goat and sheep. The
customers they are working are Fritzmen, Effegi, Primigi, Kickers, Cafenoir, Diechmann, Karstadt, etc.,
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KUNDRA INTERNATIONAL Booth No. : 91704

Contact Executive :
Mr. Sanchit Kundra

Contact Details :

Plot No.27, 28 & 29, Sector - 3, Transport Nagar, Agra - 282002.
Tel : + 919897123456

E mail : info@kundrainternational.com

Website : www.kundrainternational.com

Annual Production Capacity :
Footwear 3,00,000 Pairs

Countries to Which Exported :
U.K, Portugal, Spain, France, Italy & Chile

Products to be Displayed :
All types of mens, ladies & kids shoes and boots.

Brief History :

Kundra international established in 2002 has a strong presence in international market,. We are a SA-8000 certified company. Current capacity
is 1600 pairs per day of international quality mens ladies and kids footwear which are manufactured under the strict supervision of qualified
technicians and production staff. We offer competetive prices with unmactched quality.
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MANUFEX (INDIA) Booth No. : 91806 - 91807

Contact Executive :
Mr. Rohan Luthra & Mr. Kabir Luthra

Contact Details :

S.B. Industries Compound, Kailash Road, Sikandra, Agra-282007
Tel 1 0562-2642114
E mail : accounts@manufexindia.com

Annual Production Capacity :
Footwear 4,00,000 - 5,00,000 Pairs

Countries to Which Exported :
France, Belgium, USA, UAE & UK

Products to be Displayed :
Leather Footwear

Brief History :

Manufex India is a well-established organization reputed for its consistency in quality and timely shipments. Our quality control team consists of
highly dedicated and experienced professionals in the footwear industry. The process of quality control is a way of life at Manufex (India), and
the manufactured products are checked by our quality controllers at every stage. We also use the system of double-checking in order to lessen
the chances of human error. The final inspection is of paramount importance. Our in house research and development programme enables us
to provide superior samples made under the direct supervision of experts. Manufex (India) is one of the fastest organizations in responding to
the counter sample requirements of the buyers. The basis of our organization is the long standing relationship with the tanneries and suppliers
of components. We also have captive units for customized mould making for different types of soles, direct access to laboratories for testing of
key components and complete shoes. Workers in the factories are adults who are trained professionals and take pride in their craft.
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N.M. ZACKRIAH & CO Booth No. : 91707

Contact Executive :
Mr. N. Jameel Ahmed

Contact Details :
MNZ House, 67 EVK Sampath Road, Vepery, Chennai-600007

Tel 1 49144 26618744
FaxNo : +9144 42174816
E mail : info@nmzgroup.in

Website : www.nmzindia.com

Factory Address :
71/1, Gudiyatham Road, Thutipet, Ambur, Vellore Dist

Annual Production Capacity :

Leather Shoes — 746082 Pairs
Leather Shoe Uppers — 1165352 Pairs

Countries to Which Exported :
European Countries, Australia, China etc.,

Products to be Displayed :
Leather Shoes and Shoe Uppers

Brief History :

NMZ & Co was established in 1972, and is well known company in the leather sector and a leading manufacturer and exporter of leather shoes
in Mens for leading world branded shoes including Gore waterproof shoes. We are an ISO 9001 and SA 8000 company and our Tannery has
been audited by LWG UK for environmental stewardship unit.
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NUOVA SHOES Booth No. : 91805

Contact Executive :
Mr. Harsimran Singh Alag
Contact Details :

Khasra No.432, Mauza Gailana, Asopa Hospital, Road, Agra 282007
Tel 1 +91 562 4028200
Fax 1 +91 562 4028298

E mail : nuovashoes@yahoo.com
Website : www.nuovashoes.in
Annual Production Capacity :
Footwear 3500 Pairs per day

Countries to Which Exported :
Poland, Germany, Russia, UAE, ltaly etc

Products to be Displayed :
Footwear

Brief History :

Nuova Shoes is a part of R.C.K.K established in 1964. It is managed by Mr. Harsimran Singh Alag (Mannu) who has done a special course in
“Designing in Footwear” from Italy under the able guidance of his father Mr. Manjit Singh who is in the field since 1964 when R.C.K.K started.
Nuova Shoes is headed and managed by professionally competent and dedicated teams of Partners, Executives and Workers. It has a well laid
out factory with latest Italian and German Shoe making machineries which ensures quality standards to meet international norms. Nuova Shoes
has a Footwear Design Department and Sample Room which displays hundreds of samples designed by us, keeping in view the latest world
fashion trends. Research and Development continuously engages itself throughout the year updating its customers with latest world fashion
trends. We also engage designers from lItaly for continuous flow of fashion.
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PONDS EXPORTS LIMITED Booth No. : 91703

Contact Executive :
Mr. V.R. David & Mr. Ravimohan

Contact Details :

# 101, Santhoem High Road, Chennai-6000028
Tel : +91 9787708609 / 9047716902
E mail : vrdavid@unilever.com
ravimohan.nagarajarao@uniliver.com / kb.raviprakash@unilever.com

Factory Address :
RSNo. 254/1B, Poothurai Village, Vanur Talika,
Villupuram Dist, Tamilnadu-605 111

Annual Production Capacity :
Footwear 2,000000 Pairs

Countries to Which Exported :
Germany, UK, France, Dubai, Singapore, Canada etc

Products to be Displayed :
Leather Shoe Uppers and Leather Shoes

Brief History :

Ponds Exports Ltd, a subsidiary of Hindustan Unilever Limited, manufacturing leather shoes uppers and shoes with a turnover of Rs. 137.43
crores. Engaged in leather business for the past two decades exporting uppers and shoes to European countries, UK, Germany, France,
Singapore, Canada, USA and Middle East. Processes its own requirements of upper leathers in order to meet the customers stringent quality
need and has a full-fledged design and product development studio and worldwide network of raw materials sources (Hides & Skins).

Uppers Manufactured: Sandals Flat Last Shoes, Moccassins, Ankle Boot, /high Boots. Shoes manufactured: Cemented, Handsewn, San
Crispino, Dandi, Crispino, Half Strobel, Moccassin, California
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PYRAMID EXPORTS Booth No. : 91803

Contact Executive :
Mr. Surinder Vadhera

Contact Details :
A-267, Il Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110024

Tel : +91 11 41227777 / 989901870
FaxNo : +91 1141227716/ 46567058

E mail : ajay@crossworld-associates.com
Branch Address :

G-7, Kamala Nagar, Agra — 282005 (UP)

Annual Production Capacity :
Leather Footwear 600000 Pairs

Countries to Which Exported :
UK, Italy, Denmark and Belgium

Products to be Displayed :
Leather Footwear

Brief History :

Our company was established as a footwear sourcing company in 1992 under the name of ‘Crossworld Associates’ sourcing from north of India.
Our manufacturing company under the name of ‘Pyramid Exports’ established in 2001 in Agra, specialize in smart comfort ladies high leg boots,
ankle boots, shoes and sandals and have a capacity of monthly 5000 pairs
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SACHDEVA OVERSEAS Booth No. : 91804

Contact Executives
Mr Nitin Sachdeva

Contact Details

# 30, Kailash Vihar Gailana Road Agra.
Tel : +91-562-4033600
E mail :info@sachdevaoverseas.in,

Annual Production Capacity
Footwear 2,00,000 Pairs

Countries to which exported
Germany, U.K, U.S .A, Netherlands etc.,

Products to be displayed
Footwear

Brief History

Established in 2004, Sachdeva Overseas has developed a fine and successful synergy between innovative creation and solid particle design
resulting in detailed production
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SAKAY OVERSEAS Booth No. : 91603a

Contact Executives
Mr. Anuj Katyal

Contact Details
# 410, Leather Complex, Kapurthala Road, Jalandhar — 144021 ( PB) India.

Tel : +91-181-2650484, 85 / 98141-10477
Fax : +91-1812650486

E mail : sakayfwr@gmail.com

Factory Address

410, Leather Complex, Kapurthala Road, Jalandhar — 144021 ( PB) India.

Annual Production Capacity
Footwear 3,60,000 Pairs

Countries to which exported
Italy, Spain, Greece, France, USA, Canada, Germany, Israel, Turkey, Poland & Chile.

Products to be displayed
Footwear

Brief History

Unit in the name of Sakay Overseas was set up to manufacture footwear of all types namely leather shoes, ladies leather boots etc. It is a
partnership concern and all the partners are family members and they are men of means having good financial standing in the market. Well
experienced in the footwear industry, Sakay Overseas an Export House stands for quality and commitment, having production capacity of 3,60,000
pairs annually. We specialize in ladies leather boots of very high quality & high fashion and have exported to some of the biggest brand of Europe.
We have latest state of art Italian machinery imported from renowned manufacturers, namely Molina & Bianchi, Alfa Meccanica, Pfaff, Bombelli,
Klockner Desma etc. The factory is located in Jalandhar, known for house of tanneries giving us the basic raw material in abundance. Ours is a
quality conscious origination directed towards the fulfillment of customer satisfaction and we believe in building relationship by delivering quality.
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SPRINGFIELD LEATHER PVT. LTD. Booth No. : 61911

Contact Executive :
Mr. J.S. Sawhney

Contact Details :

S-2B, Kasba Industrial Estate, Phase-lll, Kolkata - 700107, India
Tel : +91 33-4001-2613/+91 9903829079/+91 98310 30010
E mail : springfieldleatherpvtitd@gmail.com

Website : www.springfieldleatherpvtltd.co.in

Annual Production Capacity :

Bags-1,50,000 Pieces
Wallets-30,000 Pieces

Countries to Which Exported :
UK, Germany, Sweden & Netherlands

Products to be Displayed :
Handbags,Briefcases,Satchels,Weekenders,Wallets etc.

Brief History :

Springfield Leather Pvt. Ltd has been in this trade for more than a decade now. Since inception,the principal objective of the company has been
to provide ‘premium quality at competitive prices’. Each bag is handcrafted by skilled craftsmen who are specialists in their job. At Springfield
quality is not just another marketing term, it constitutes the very pinnacle of our company values. The founder of the company Mr. J.S.Sawhney
has been working in this field since 1980. His vast experience has been invaluable in providing the company a solid base to move forward with
confidence. We consistently endeavor to reach the unmatched quality standards in our range of Leather Bags and Accessories and ensure that
we are always in compliance with the set industry norms. We have access to LWG (Leather Working Group) tanneries and also work with Eco
Leather.Also,we are currently undergoing implentation of SA 8000 certification for our factory unit situated in Bantalla Leather Complex,Kolkata.
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SUPER TANNERY LTD Booth No. : 61904 - 61905

Contact Executive :
Mr. Igbal Ahsan

s

ol

Contact Details :

E
#187/170 , Jajmau Road, Jajmau, Kanpur 208010 India L5
Tel : +91512 3935747 , 48 , 49 .
FaxNo : +91512 2460792

E mail : jmd@supertannery.com

Website : www.supertannery.com

Annual Production Capacity :
Leather Footwear - 12,00,000 Pairs
Leather Bags - 1,00,000 Pieces
Leather Belts - 2,00,000 Pieces

Countries to Which Exported :
U.S.A., UK., Germany, France, ltaly, Czech Republic, Poland,
Ukraine, Russia, UAE, Oman, China & Malaysia

Products to be Displayed :
Leather Footwear, Leather Bags & Leather Belts

Brief History :

Super Tannery Ltd (STL), established in 1953, started operations by processing 50 Buffalo hides per day, converting them into Vegetable Tanned
Leather for shoe soles. Since then, the company, well guided by a professional approach, has marked an important name for itself in the world
leather map, making it, one of the oldest and well reputed business houses of Northern India.Strong belief in value addition led the company to
innovate new products by adding value to the existing ones. From the time of producing leather for shoe soles, the company’s product range
now includes :

Leather for : Safety and Casual Footwear,Upholstery, Lining, Shoe soles, Equestrian equipment

Footwear for : Military, Safety, Casual and Formal, Kids

Accessories for : Bags, Belts, Jackets & Jewellery
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TORPEDO SHOES (P) LTD. Booth No. : 91603

Contact Executive :
Mr. Rehan Ajmal

Contact Details :
# 59-A, Jajmau, Kanpur 208010

Tel : +91 (0)515 2824350
FaxNo : +91 (0)515 2823531
E mail : info@calicoindia.com

Website : www.calicoindia.com

Factory Address :
B51-B52, Leather Technology Park, Banthar, Unnao 209801

Annual Production Capacity :
Leather Footwear 0.6 Million Pairs

Countries to Which Exported :
France, Spain, Italy, Canada, US etc.,

Products to be Displayed :
Casual, Safety & Hiking Footwear on PU Direct Injection Construction

Brief History :

Torpedo Shoes (P) Ltd. is a manufacturer and 100% EOU of Leather Footwear from India. Company management is run and backed for finished
leather supply by Calico group having tannery base since 1960. The combined production of the group is 1.5 Million pairs footwear and 25 Million
sqft finished leather. Torpedo manufactures Safety and Casual footwear as per Customer’s norms & requirement. The manufacturing facilities
are well equipped with modern machines like CAD/CAM Water Cutter jet, Automatic computer aided sewing machine, Desma 24 station PU
injection machines. The unitis ISO 9001 and SA 8000 certified.
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TORERO CORPORATION PVT. LTD. Booth No. : 33200

Contact Executive :
Mr. Yashovardhan Gupta

Contact Details :

S-15, Kasba Industrial Estate, Phase -1, Kolkata-700107, West Bengal India
Tel 1 +91-33-2442-5278

E mail : yash@torerocorp.com, info@torerocorp.com

Website : www.torerocorp.com

Annual Production Capacity :

Leather Hand Bags-75,000 Pieces
Leather Wallets-1,50,000 Pieces

Countries to Which Exported :

UK, UAE, Georgia, Saudi Arabia, Sri Lanka, Belgium,
Japan, Russia, Spain, Peru, Egypt and many more

Products to be Displayed :
Small leather goods (wallets, belts, bags etc.)

Brief History :

Torero Corporation Pvt. Ltd. is the Exclusive Global Licensee of CROSS leather accessories having its base in Kolkata, India. Torero Corporation
specializes in small leather goods manufacturing/license with big global brands as its clients. Started in December, 2012 Torero acquired The
Exclusive Global License of CROSS, an iconic writing instruments brand since 1846, USA for design, manufacturing, marketing and worldwide
distribution. In a journey of 2 years so far Torero has distributed CROSS leather accessories in more than 35 countries. Torero’s expertise and
State of the Art manufacturing facilities in Kolkata makes it a one stop hub for small leather accessories/goods requirements. Torero’s expertise
lies in Intellectual Property Rights, Design, Operational Excellence and Global Distribution Network. Torero received the prestigious Frontier
Buyers’ Forum Seal of Approval for the CROSS Classic Century Global Passport Wallet. Bluetooth enabled, CROSS Grabado Tech+ Wallet for
anti-theft and loss-proof protection earned an honorable mention in the Red Dot Awards 2015.
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